SCHOOL
Central High
Central High
Central High
Central High
Central High
Central High
Central High
Central High
Central/Denfeld
East High School
East High School
East High School
East High School
East High School
East High School
Homecroft
Lester Park
Lester Park
Lowell

Nettleton
Nettleton
Nettleton
Nettleton
Nettleton
Nettleton
Nettleton
Nettleton

FIRST NAME

Susan
David & Carol

Harold & Chiyoko
c/o Judge Mark Munger

Karen & Royal
John & Kathy

Bruce & Joan

Carolyn
Elizabeth & David

Anna

Theresa & Mike
Theresa & Mike
Cathleen

Harrison & Lisa

Sage Client 423, Inc. -

LAST NAME/ORG.
Central Activity Fund
Cotter

Gellerstedt

Great American

Stevens

Cloquet River Press
Greater Downtown Council
Senior Programs Advisors
Denfeld Music Boosters
Alworth

Bray

Congdon Park PTA
Knutsen

The Old Fashioneds

St. Lawrence OK Club
Roberts

Chesleth

Maurices

Gybina

Akervik

Akervik

Brown

Dudley

Fairfield Inn-Duluth
Local Initiatives Support Corp
Old Chicago

Target Corp.

TOTAL

RESTRICTION
Choir Robes
Orchestra Program
Benevolence
Orchestra Program
Orchestra Program
Library

Choir Program
Choir Program
Choir Robes

None

Orchestra Program
Sterling Strings
Executive Board
Sterling Strings
Sterling Strings
None

Classroom Supp.
Service Learning Project
None

Student Clothing Fund
Library Book

None

Deep Portage Trip
Best in Class Partner
Drumming Group
None

None

AMOUNT
5,000.00
20.00
500.00
6.80
100.00
25.00
50.00
100.00
3,000.00
500.00
50.00
100.00
100.00
350.00
50.00
40.00
100.00
200.00
25.00
50.00
40.00
100.00
1,000.00
121.00
100.00
100.00
846.14
12,673.94
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