SCHOOL	FIRST NAME	LAST NAME/ORG.	RESTRICTION	AMOUNT
Central High		Central Activity Fund	Choir Robes	5,000.00
Central High	Susan	Cotter	Orchestra Program	20.00
Central High	David & Carol	Gellerstedt	Benevolence	500.00
Central High		Great American	Orchestra Program	6.80
Central High	Harold & Chiyoko	Stevens	Orchestra Program	100.00
Central High	c/o Judge Mark Munger	Cloquet River Press	Library	25.00
Central High		Greater Downtown Council	Choir Program	50.00
Central High		Senior Programs Advisors	Choir Program	100.00
Central/Denfeld		Denfeld Music Boosters	Choir Robes	3,000.00
East High School	Karen & Royal	Alworth	None	500.00
East High School	John & Kathy	Bray	Orchestra Program	50.00
East High School		Congdon Park PTA	Sterling Strings	100.00
East High School	Bruce & Joan	Knutsen	Executive Board	100.00
East High School		The Old Fashioneds	Sterling Strings	350.00
East High School		St. Lawrence OK Club	Sterling Strings	50.00
Homecroft	Carolyn	Roberts	None	40.00
Lester Park	Elizabeth & David	Chesleth	Classroom Supp.	100.00
Lester Park		Maurices	Service Learning Project	200.00
Lowell	Anna	Gybina	None	25.00
Nettleton	Theresa & Mike	Akervik	Student Clothing Fund	50.00
Nettleton	Theresa & Mike	Akervik	Library Book	40.00
Nettleton	Cathleen	Brown	None	100.00
Nettleton	Harrison & Lisa	Dudley	Deep Portage Trip	1,000.00
Nettleton	Sage Client 423, Inc	Fairfield Inn-Duluth	Best in Class Partner	121.00
Nettleton		Local Initiatives Support Corp	Drumming Group	100.00
Nettleton		Old Chicago	None	100.00
Nettleton		Target Corp.	None	846.14
		TOTAL		12,673.94